
	 	 	 		
Chairman:	
Nick	Kammer	(33307)	
	937-602-8829	(C)		
microve8e63@aol.com		
		
Vice	Chairman/Adver1sing	
Chairman:	
Mike	Mills	(40661)	
937-748-5039	(H)		
937-241-5868	(C)		
luvdusa@gmail.com	
		
Secretary:		
John		Tuss	(59722)	
937-434-8803	(H)	
937-204-9540	(C)	
john.tuss@a8.net	

Treasurer:		
Mike	Borns		(xxxxx)	
937-477-4162	(C)		
mikeb@eatonform.com		
	
Judging	Chairman:		
Larry	Linder	(22779)		
937-426-4832	(H)		
937-502-5451	(C)	
Larry.linder@micro-controls.com	
	
Newsle=er	Chairman		
	Jeff	Bernhardt	(20186)		
937-743-3007	(O)	
RestoraTon-staTon@woh.rr.com	
	
Media:	Terry	Brim	(39588)		
937-760-3554	(C)		
tabrim@gmail.com		

Miami	Valley	Chapter	Officers	for	2016	

Membership	Chairman:		
Dave	Pritchard	(47695)	
702-278-3737	(C)		
thosepritchards@yahoo.com	
	
Events	Chairman:		
John	Engle	(52122)	
937-232-5960	(C)		
Tgermaniac@sbcglobal.net	
	
Rules	Chairman:		
Mike	Wellman	(50937)		
937-429-0736	(H)		
mwellman7@woh.rr.com	
	
	


